
28-Feb-24

Organization Name Position Phone Email

1 PSP Health Promotion Amy Doelman (Co-Chair) Manager 519-660-5275 x5007 Amy.Doelman@forces.gc.ca

2 MFRC Denise O'Neill (Co-Chair) Executive Director 519-660-5366 Denise.O'Neill@swomfrc.ca

3 PSP Health Promotion Vacant Administrative Assistant 519-660-5275 x5128

4 32 CF H Svcs Toni (Antoinette) Doody-Syrett Base Social Worker 519-660-5131 Antoinette.Doody-Syrett@forces.gc.ca

5 MFRC Donna Pickering Coordinator 905-972-4000 x6623 Donna.Pickering@forces.gc.ca

6 MFRC Kim Jones Coordinator 519-660-5275 x5002 kim.swomfrc@gmail.com

7 31 CBG HQ Maj Grondin Brigade Chaplain 519-660-5275 x5161 Michael.Grondin@forces.gc.ca

8 31 CBG HQ Capt Aldred
Deputy Brigade Chaplain 

/ ASH of C
905-972-4000

Michael.Aldred@forces.gc.ca; 

aldredm@gmail.com

9 Military Family Services Himrani Ramsewak Family Liaison Officer (1) 249-535-2796  Ramsewak.Himrani@cfmws.com

Organization Name Position Phone Email

1 32 CF H Svcs Shaun Ali (Co-chair) Base Social worker 416-633-6200 x3901 Shaun.Ali@forces.gc.ca

2 32 CF H Svcs Judy La Penna Base Social worker 416-633-6200 x3900 Judy.Lapenna@forces.gc.ca

3 MFRC Carolyn Clark Executive Director 416-633-6200 x4212 Carolyn.Clark@torontomfrc.ca

4 Garrison Toronto Lt(N) Ishak Yorganci Chaplain 416-633-6200 x3787 Ishak.Yorganci@forces.gc.ca

5 OSISS Kaity Stephenson 
Family Peer Support 

Coordinator 
905-512-2497

Kaitlyn.Stephenson@forces.gc.ca; 

osisskaity@gmail.com 

6 PSP Health Promotion Sandra Atri Manager 416-633-6200 x3730 sandra.atri@forces.gc.ca

7 Military Police Cpl Lutchman 2 MP Regt 416-633-6200 Kriston.Lutchman@forces.gc.ca
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